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Kretsmaésterskap Precision Gavleborgskretsen, Sandviken 16-17/8-2014

Namn

Oppen C
Bo Simu

Per-Arne Hedstrom
Niklas Von Knorring

Patrik Manlig
Tor Kangas
Stig Rudeholm
Juan Rodriguez
Jonas Lind

Veteran C
Bernt Sall

Kurt Karlsson
Bo Blanck
Juhani Pirinen
Roland Eriksson

Dam C
Rebecca Spjuth
Seija Pirinen
Asa Juhlén
Ingela Manlig

Oppen B

Niklas Von Knorring

Tor Kangas
Roger Spjuth
Juan Rodriguez
Henrik Skoglund
Kurt Karlsson
Bo Simu

Juhani Pirinen
Bo Blanck
Patrik Manlig
Jaan Kokk
Ingela Manlig

Oppen A
Patrik Manlig
Tor Kangas

Niklas Von Knorring

Bo Simu

Bo Blanck
Roger Spjuth
Roland Eriksson

Klubb

Sandvikens PSK
Gavle PK
Rotebergs SK
Gavle PK
Ljusdals PSK
Gavle PK
Sandvikens PSK
Gavle PK

Rotebergs SK
Sandvikens PSK
Gavle PK
Sandvikens PSK
Rotebergs SK

Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Ljusdals PSK
Gavle PK

Rotebergs SK
LjusdalsPSK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Gavle PK

Gavle PK
Sandvikens PSK
Gavle PK

Géavle PK
Ljusdals PSK
Rotebergs SK
Sandvikens PSK
Gavle PK
Sandvikens PSK
Rotebergs SK

Standardmedaljer utréknat efter 7 serier

LAG C

Per-Arne Hedstrom Gavle PK

Patrik Manlig
Stig Rudeholm

Bo Simu
Kurt Karlsson
Juan Rodriguez

Bernt Sall

Niklas Von Knorring

Roland Eriksson

Gavle PK
Gavle PK

Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK

Rotebergs SK
Rotebergs SK
Rotebergs SK
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49
46
40
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49
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39

45
47
48
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50
48
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44

44
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44
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44
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36

44
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45
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45

48
47
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50
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45
a4

49
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a7
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44
41
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44
44
46
45

42
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44

48
48
a7
45
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41
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41

44
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39

47
46
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49
44
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50
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332
329
323
327
320
320
308
304

328
319
317
305
303

301
304
295
283

333
331
315
317
319
313
304
313
310
310
297
287

328
320
322
315
306
313
284

Serie

a7
a7
48
a7
42
43
46
18

46
a7
41
a7
46

45
45
39
38

49
46
46
46
46
46
46
39
43
42
44
35

46
49
44
43
40
45
41

46
44
47
46
44
45
45
41

48
42
a7
45
41

45
39
42
33

a7
46
48
46
44
45
46
43
43
45
43
27

47
47
43
48
46
34
47

50
a7
44
40
a7
44
a7
45

44
45
45
44
45

45
45
45
44

43
46
48
a7
46
44
48
a7
44
42
44
38

48
47
45
48
45
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44

475
467
462
460
453
452
446
408

466
453
450
441
435

436
433
421
398

472
469
457
456
455
448
444
442
440
439
428
387

469
463
454
454
437
436
416

329
327
320

332
319
308

328
323
303
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976

959

954

45
44

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld

Pris

150 kr
100 kr

120 kr
80 kr

150 kr

150 kr
120 kr
100 kr

150 kr
100 kr



